
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 RFQ Approval & Marketing 22 days Mon 10/17/16 Wed 11/16/16
8 Step 1: Qualifying Eligible Respondents 88 days Wed 11/16/16 Fri 3/17/17
9 Issue RFQ 0 days Wed 11/16/16 Wed 11/16/16

10 Self Directed Site Inspections 37 days Thu 11/17/16 Fri 1/6/17
11 Question and Answer Period 37 days Thu 11/17/16 Fri 1/6/17
12 Final Post of Question and Answers 10 days Mon 1/9/17 Fri 1/20/17
13 RFQ Responses Due 0 days Wed 3/1/17 Wed 3/1/17
14 RFQ Evaluation Period 12 days Thu 3/2/17 Fri 3/17/17
15 Issue List and Notify Eligible Respondents 0 days Fri 3/17/17 Fri 3/17/17
16 Bid Package Creation 75 days Wed 11/16/16 Tue 2/28/17
17 Step 2: Sealed Bid Process 37 days Wed 3/22/17 Fri 5/12/17
18 Issue 1st Round Sealed Bid Package 0 days Wed 3/22/17 Wed 3/22/17
19 Site Tours (Tentative Date) 0 days Wed 3/29/17 Wed 3/29/17
20 Question and Answer Period 10 days Wed 3/22/17 Tue 4/4/17
21 PSADA Comment Period 10 days Wed 3/22/17 Tue 4/4/17
22 Review Comments & Finalize PSADA 10 days Wed 4/5/17 Tue 4/18/17
23 Post Finalized PSADA 0 days Tue 4/18/17 Tue 4/18/17
24 First Round Bids Due 0 days Tue 4/25/17 Tue 4/25/17
25 Best and Final Bid Package (if necessary) 0 days Mon 5/1/17 Mon 5/1/17
26 Issue Best and Final Seal Bid Package 0 days Mon 5/1/17 Mon 5/1/17
27 Best and Final Offers Due 0 days Mon 5/8/17 Mon 5/8/17
28 Review Committee Meeting 0 days Fri 5/12/17 Fri 5/12/17
29 Best & Final Offer Selection 0 days Fri 5/12/17 Fri 5/12/17
30 Required Approvals and Execute PSADA 48 days Fri 5/12/17 Tue 7/18/17
31 Treasurer's Approval 16 days Fri 5/12/17 Fri 6/2/17
32 Accept Best and Final Bid 16 days Fri 5/12/17 Fri 6/2/17
33 Prepare NJEDA Board Memo 16 days Fri 5/12/17 Fri 6/2/17
34 NJEDA Real Estate Committee 0 days Mon 6/5/17 Mon 6/5/17
35 NJEDA Board Approval 0 days Tue 6/13/17 Tue 6/13/17
36 State House Commission Approval 0 days Fri 6/30/17 Fri 6/30/17
37 Execute PSADA 10 days Wed 7/5/17 Tue 7/18/17
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